\
\
Vi

V4

B F )?%ﬁﬁ

W 5

{
ANE

Q‘T‘

M. A4

i

INF

INFCIRC/2/Rev.49
22 September 1997
GENERAL Distr.
CHINESE
Original: ENGLISH

Mg A
FMRERE
HMARFE
PR 2
TERT
EAAE
23 A
A E
B#& % H

He F) By
HAET
R E 0 BEEFFHEA
i’]

# ok
& F 3

K& &

yiik N

&= F

+ &

FrouE
Frx R
FdE
ZFEHRT

=B

EHBE
#rAEFE .
MERTHAE
F&

KR mtFoE
B %R

%R

Ml ¥ B RA
1997469 A 1 H AN 25 MR A E T

FERRF
EVRT
RERLT
=

% E

priok: 3
BEETT
% B

Hm 4

F i

pi R E s
A

HE

9 7 #|
&

23
HEREBL
FHEFKZ A FE
FH %
ERZ
LA 7

E AR
XX

B &

48

AT SEHT3E
HRE
AHRE
A B4
W% T
REH

HLLEE
iR
FlXHEE
I E
F#HE
3% An i Ao
LxET
TE
LERES
EEXYE
EWHIF

- 3R
-
FE#%F
i)
WALE
mE
FEE
JEmfr
R HR
REFE
K

B AT e
e R
EirE
e
FfEE
V=
HET

£ ¥R
FLEE

®FHEH
AT E VAL

E NI

ENA 5

3 m

AR T
FEXREL

B

BES

EZE

I

=3

B4
Firfe 4l & 8 F
* B
MEHN A GHGHEE
REH

+HH

5F%k

%=
MaaxeHKE
ARAFIBMRAERZHKATE
HERIHAEE
£Ff B & AHE
LirE

L # R % 8

Z A A

4]

17

CEEVES

2T

ZEAHE

g b ok P K AL BT B8 B (INFCIRC/2/Rev.48) A R #r i A A R B R ABLE T, AL LA ZI2SAR KR

AMMARES I, FENALS LAY PHCFRASIAEHAIAEL GAH) HXHEHEE,
UB L EX AN EHLEREFLSENRSIAHRE.

%

97-03616

B3 “RIRRIAFE AETEE PR



INFCIRC/2/Rev.49
Attachment

page 1

AT HEAE B B AT B S LR E A H 3

g ¥

R 4R EL R T
B R Z A T
FTAR 2
TERT

EAF T
L
F Aodr B
E# F
P A B

HF & T
KR B A0 BER
BB

&)

EHE

€ 43
YLE N

% F

o ]
TR

FH LR A
A4t K

AERT

& B

E B

#5EfE
MERE£FE
A%

5k R m*FE
B % R

KRR
FRR %
EPRE
BREBKLT
#x

1957-05-31
1957-08-23
1963-12-24
1957-10-03
1993-09-27

1957-07-29
1957-05-10
1972-09-27
1957-04-08
1958-04-29

1963-03-15
1995-09-19
1957-07-29
1957-08-17
1958-02-06

1964-07-13
1957-07-29
1960-09-19
1984-01-01
1960-09-30

1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1993-02-12
1957-10-01
1965-06-07

1993-09-27
1961-10-10
1957-07-16
1957-07-11
1958-03-03

1957-09-04
1957-11-22
1992-01-31
1957-09-30
1958-01-07
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1957-07-29
1964-01-21
1996-02-23
1957-10-01
1960-09-28

1957-09-30
1957-03-29
1957-10-07
1957-08-20
1957-08-08

1957-08-06
1957-07-16
1957-08-07
1958-09-16
1959-03-04

1970-01-06
1957-07-12
1957-09-30
1965-12-29
1957-07-16

1966-04-18
1994-02-14
1965-07-12
1957-08-08
1964-12-01

1997-04-10
1961-06-29
1962-10-05
1963-09-09
1968-12-13

1993-11-18
1958-01-29
1965-03-22
1969-01-15
1961-08-10
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